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Anlage
Alfred-Schutte-Allee 163, 51105 Kdln
G 0221-835971 jan-ferdinand@web.de

Sportwart/in

Ferdinand, Jan
T 0177-4136098 jan-ferdinand@web.de
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Herren 40 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Jan Ferdinand

m 0177-4136098; jan-ferdinand@web.de
Herren 40 Il (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Dominik Klaas

m 0172/2643735; dominik_klaas@yahoo.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Tasler, Marcus
Ferdinand, Jan
Schoénborner, Eik
Merkel, Marcus
Dr. Heck, Marco
Wellendorf, Axel
Schulte, Volker
Klaas, Dominik
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Singla, Jarry
Esch, Thomas
Tesch, Andreas
Carrilho, Rui
Rose, Christian

P e e
© 0 N O 01 bd

Warm, Holger
Koppe, Uwe
Gros, Christoph
Reers, Bernd
Kasper, Christof
Finger, Hartmut
Ebbert, Andreas
Rosch, Stefan
Back, Achim
Albrecht, Claus
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Herkenrath, Rainer
Hoffmann, Tobias

Petermann, Martin

Vaassen, Wilhelm

ID-Nr.

17350035
17450033
17102011
17401676
18006444
17002314
18009974
17553036
16802254
18002360
16503096
17111155
16993082
17201732
16992862
16854229
17853790
15503204
17282010
16591904
16654311
16353853
17161102
16252752
17161101
16453882
16453883
16854230

LK
LK6,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK23,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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